General information about company

Scrip code 021139

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEO1EC01015

Name of the company KEVAL INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % of class of securities (IX)
. .+ | No. Of shares
Category of [ Nos. Of paid up Partly paid- . shares held | total no. of shares .
Category harchol harehol . - underlying _ leul No of Voting (XIV)
) shareholder shareholders | equity up equity Depository (Vi) = (calculated as per SCRR, Rights Total as a
(IT) ) shares held | shares held . AV)+HV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of o
v \% Receipts (VD | (yy A+B+C2 % of
av) V) (VD ( ) Class Class Total | (A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 63375 63375 25.45 63375 63375 |25.45
Group
(B) Public 120 185625 185625 74.55 185625 185625 | 74.55
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 128 249000 249000 100 249000 249000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , TS\I;lmeer of
No. Of asa % Number of | 1470 or
No. Of No. of Shares assuming fu“f Locked in gthefw ise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares 0- 0 Underlying | OPVersion ot shares (XII) | 4o red | Number of
Shares convertible
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XI111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a ’
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ - Outstanding - percentage of A -
(1) convertible securities . sa o, | dematerialized
- Warrants diluted share o Asa %
securities . and No. Of . - % of form (XIV) - ~ -
) (Xi) Warsnts capital) XD=  |No. | total | No. of total Sub Sub Sub
. + sa
(Xi) (a) (VIDHX) A (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (i) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 25.45 0
Group
(B) Public 74.55 0 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 0 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a % cach class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fully paid Partly No. Of shares shares of total no. of shares :
Category & Name of ) . paid-up | underlying : No of Voting (XIV) Total as
Sr. the Sharcholders () shareholders | up equity cquit Denosito held (VII) | (calculated as per Rights a % of
(TIT) shares held | SI"Y POSIOTY | _ (1y)+ ~ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Total
v shares Receipts (VI) V)t (VD) | As a % of (A+B+C2 otal
) held (V) (V)+ (VD) [ Asa% of( )| Class | Class Total | Voting
eg: X egly rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 7 58375 58375 23.44 58375 58375 |23.44
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) | 1 5000 5000 2.01 5000 5000 |2.01
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 63375 63375 25.45 63375 63375 |25.45
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 8 63375 63375 25.45 63375 63375 |25.45
Promoter Group
(Ay=A)(1)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(9] capital up to Rs. 2 115 11500 11500 4.62 11500 11500 | 4.62
lakhs
) Bodies Corporate 5 174125 174125 69.93 174125 174125 | 69.93
Sub-Total (B)(4) 120 185625 185625 74.55 185625 185625 | 74.55
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
120 185625 185625 74.55 185625 185625 | 74.55
BYDHB)(2)HB)
B3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 128 249000 249000 100 249000 249000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 128 249000 249000 100 249000 249000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sharoe/holding > | Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of asa’o fall Lockedin | pledged or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Shares assuming ¢ shares (XII) | encumbered (XIII)
Shares 00 Underlying conversion o Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
. Underlying . securities ( as a As a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible held in
. Outstanding " percentage of % of L

convertible securities and diluted sh ° dematerialized | gyp- Sub- Sub-

securities Warrants No. Of tluted share No. | total | No. | Asa % of total | for (XTV)

X (Xi) Warrants (i) | @Piah (XD="| @) | Shares | (a) |Shares held (b) category | category | category

X) arrants (Xi) (VID+(X) As a held (i) (i) (iii)

@ % of (b)
(A+B+C2)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 23.44 0
(d) 2.01 0
(Slu)b—Total (A) 25.45 0
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 2545 0
Group (A)=
(A)DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
(g 4.62 0 0 0 0
(o) 69.93 0 0 0 0
i&“"tal (B) 74.55 0 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 74.55 0 0 0 0
B)2)HB)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 0
Total
(A+B+C) 100 0

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100

percentage

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information() Company has informed to the promoters for dematerialised the shares and continuosly follow up for the same.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Manish Shahra

Ruchi Mohan

Santosh Shahra

Mridula Devi Shahra

Suresh Chandra Shahra

Usha Devi Shahra

Bhavna Goel

PAN (II)

ABJPS9992F

AJEPM2027N

AHCPS4586Q

AYJPS1801J

AFEPS1546]

AMWPS6835K

AEGPG2377E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5000

2680

10000

15500

10000

8105

7090

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5000

2680

10000

15500

10000

8105

7090

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.01

1.08

4.02

6.22

4.02

3.26

2.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5000

2680

10000

15500

10000

8105

7090

Class eg:y

Total

5000

2680

10000

15500

10000

8105

7090

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.01

1.08

4.02

6.22

4.02

3.26

2.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.01

1.08

4.02

6.22

4.02

3.26

2.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X

1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

58375

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

58375

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

58375

Class eg:y

Total

58375

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shahra Brothers Pvt. Ltd.

PAN (II)

AAECS8667G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5000

5000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5000

5000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.01

2.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5000

5000

Class eg:y

Total

5000

5000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.01

2.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.01

2.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sarthak Global
Ltd.

Anandmangal Investment &
Finance Pvt. Ltd.

Promise Securities
Pvt. Ltd.

Urvashi Worldwide
Pvt. Ltd.

Addax Trading Pvt.

Ltd.

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AALCS0397N

AAACAS8339B

AAACP6634N

AAACU2067]

AADCAS809P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

42885

37000

37000

36840

20400

174125

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

42885

37000

37000

36840

20400

174125

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.22

14.86

14.86

14.8

69.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

42885

37000

37000

36840

20400

174125

Class egty

Total

42885

37000

37000

36840

20400

174125

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.22

14.86

14.86

14.8

69.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

17.22

14.86

14.86

14.8

69.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







