General information about company						
Scrip code	021139					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE01EC01015					
Name of the company	KEVAL INDIA LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2023					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Decla	ration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	0					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares underlying Depository Bassints (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number class of s			eld in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held	Partly paid- up equity shares held				No of Vo Rights	ting (XI	V)	Total as a % of
	、 <i>,</i>		(IV)	(V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	63375			63375	25.45	63375		63375	25.45
(B)	Public	120	185625			185625	74.55	185625		185625	74.55
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	128	249000			249000	100	249000		249000	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	gory Category of shareholder (II) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (Xi) No. of (Xi) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding warrants (Xi) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying	Shares	Shares Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)		capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				25.45					0			
(B)	Public				74.55					0	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					0	0	0	0

	Table II - S	Statement sh	owing sha	reholdin	g pattern of t	he Promot	ter and Promoter (Froup			
			No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a %			ig Rights l urities (IX	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)		paid-up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total
		(III)	(IV)		Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	58375			58375	23.44	58375		58375	23.44
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	5000			5000	2.01	5000		5000	2.01
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	63375			63375	25.45	63375		63375	25.45
(2)	Foreign			•	•	•					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	63375			63375	25.45	63375		63375	25.45
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder	•			•		
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	tate Governmer	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	115	11500			11500	4.62	11500		11500	4.62
(1)	Bodies Corporate	5	174125			174125	69.93	174125		174125	69.93
Sub-Total (B)(4)		120	185625			185625	74.55	185625		185625	74.55
Total Public Shareholding $(B)=$ (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		120	185625			185625	74.55	185625		185625	74.55
С	Table IV - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern c	of the Non H	Promoter- Non Pu	ublic shareho	lder				
Total (A+B+C2)		128	249000			249000	100	249000		249000	100
Total (A+B+C)		128	249000			249000	100	249000		249000	100

	1	ſable II - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholdir	ıg pa	ttern of	the	Promoter and	Promoter Gro	up		
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securitiesNo. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding warrantsNo. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding warrantsNo. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding warrantsLocked in shares Underlying onvertible securities andLocked in shares (assuming full convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share No. Of	No. of	Shares	as a % assuming full	Loc	ked in	pled	nber of Shares ged or otherwise unbered (XIII)	– Number of	Sub-cate;	gorization	of shares
Sr.		As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)						
А	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Pron	noter a	and Prom	oter C	Group				
(1)	Indian											
(a)				23.44					0			
(d)				2.01					0			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				25.45					0			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				25.45					0			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Pub	lic sha	areholder						
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)								-		
(2)	Institutions (H	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)				4.62					0	0	0	0
(1)				69.93					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				74.55					0	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				74.55					0	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Nor	n Pron	noter- No	n Pub	olic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					0]		
Total (A+B+C)				100					0			
Disclosure of r percentage	notes in case of	promoter holid	ing in demateria	alsed form is less	than 1	00		Textual Information(1)				

	Text Block
Textual Information()	Company has informed to the promoters for dematerialised the shares and continuosly follow up for the same.

			Individuals	Hindu undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Manish Shahra	Ruchi Mohan	Santosh Shahra	Mridula Devi Shahra	Suresh Chandra Shahra	Usha Devi Shahra	Bhavna Goel
PAN (II)	ABJPS9992F	AJEPM2027N	AHCPS4586Q	AYJPS1801J	AFEPS1546J	AMWPS6835K	AEGPG2377E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5000	2680	10000	15500	10000	8105	7090
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5000	2680	10000	15500	10000	8105	7090
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.01	1.08	4.02	6.22	4.02	3.26	2.85
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities	s (IX)				•
Class eg:X	5000	2680	10000	15500	10000	8105	7090
Class eg:y							
Total	5000	2680	10000	15500	10000	8105	7090
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.01	1.08	4.02	6.22	4.02	3.26	2.85
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.01	1.08	4.02	6.22	4.02	3.26	2.85
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered (X	III)	1	1	T	I
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	58375
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	58375
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.44
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	58375
Class eg:y	
Total	58375
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	23.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.44
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shahra Brothers Pvt. Ltd.				
PAN (II)	AAECS8667G	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5000	5000			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5000	5000			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.01	2.01			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	5000	5000			
Class eg:y					
Total	5000	5000			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.01	2.01			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.01	2.01			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group			

Bodies Corporate							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sarthak Global Ltd.	Anandmangal Investment & Finance Pvt. Ltd.	Promise Securities Pvt. Ltd.	Urvashi Worldwide Pvt. Ltd.	Addax Trading Pvt. Ltd.	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AALCS0397N	AAACA8339B	AAACP6634N	AAACU2067J	AADCA5809P	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	42885	37000	37000	36840	20400	174125	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	42885	37000	37000	36840	20400	174125	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.22	14.86	14.86	14.8	8.19	69.93	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	42885	37000	37000	36840	20400	174125	
Class eg:y							
Total	42885	37000	37000	36840	20400	174125	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.22	14.86	14.86	14.8	8.19	69.93	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.22	14.86	14.86	14.8	8.19	69.93	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						

Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0